Elstal Bahnhof » (Elstal ») Zum Erlebnis-Dorf

@ 668 [Baufahrplan]
giiltig ab 17.11.2025

@ 668

@ 668

Montag - Freitag

Elstal, Bahnhof ab 6.07 7.07 8.07 8.33 9.07 9.3310.07 10.33 11.07 11.33 12.07 12.33 13.07 13.33 14.07 14.33 15.07 15.33 16.07 16.33 17.07 17.33 18.07 18.33 19.07 19.33 20.07 20.33
-Puschkinstr./Schule 6.10 7.10 8.10 8.36 9.10 9.36 10.10 10.36 11.10 11.36 12.10 12.36 13.10 13.36 14.10 14.36 15.10 15.36 16.10 16.36 17.10 17.36 18.10 18.36 19.10 19.36 20.10 20.36
-Breite Str. 6.11 7.11 811 837 9.11 9.37 10.11 10.37 11.11 11.37 12.11 12.37 13.11 13.37 14.11 14.37 15.11 15.37 16.11 16.37 17.11 17.37 18.11 18.37 19.11 19.37 20.11 20.37
-Ahornweg 6.12 7.12 812 8.38 9.12 9.3810.1210.38 11.12 11.38 12.12 12.38 13.12 13.38 14.12 14.38 15.12 15.38 16.12 16.38 17.12 17.38 18.12 18.38 19.12 19.38 20.12 20.38
-Unter den Kiefern 6.13 7.13 8.13 8.39 9.13 9.3910.13 10.39 11.13 11.39 12.13 12.39 13.13 13.39 14.13 14.39 15.13 15.39 16.13 16.39 17.13 17.39 18.13 18.39 19.13 19.39 20.13 20.39
-Designer-Outlet T O s L o L O e S R A A A N A A

-Olympisches Dorf 6.15 7.15 8.15 8.41 9.15 9.4110.15 10.41 11.15 11.41 12.15 12.41 13.15 13.41 14.15 14.41 15.15 15.41 16.15 16.41 17.15 17.41 18.15 18.41 19.15 19.41 20.15 20.41
Elstal, Zum Erlebnis-Dorf 6.16 7.16 8.16 8.42 9.16 9.42 10.16 10.42 11.16 11.42 12.16 12.42 13.16 13.42 14.16 14.42 15.16 15.42 16.16 16.42 17.16 17.42 18.16 18.42 19.16 19.42 20.16 20.42

@ 668 Samstag

Elstal, Bahnhof ab 8.33 9.07 9.3310.07 10.33 11.07 11.33 11.33 12.07 12.33 12.33 13.07 13.33 13.33 14.07 14.09 14.33 15.07 15.09 15.33 16.07 16.09 16.33 17.07 17.09 17.33 18.07 18.33 19.07 19.33 20.07
“Puschkinstr /schule 836 910 9.3610.10103611.10 | 11361210 | 12361310 | 13361410 14.12 14.36 15.10 15.12 15.36 16.10 16.12 16.36 17.10 17.12 17.36 18.10 18.36 19.10 19.36 20.10
-Breite Str. 8.37 9.11 9.37 10.11 10.37 11.11 ‘ 11371211 ‘ 1237 13.11 ‘ 13.37 14.11 14.13 14.37 15.11 15.13 15.37 16.11 16.13 16.37 17.11 17.13 17.37 18.11 18.37 19.11 19.37 20.11
-Ahornweg 8.38 9.12 9.3810.1210.38 11.12 ‘ 11.3812.12 ‘ 1238 13.12 ‘ 13.3814.12 14.14 14.38 15.12 15.14 15.38 16.12 16.14 16.38 17.12 17.14 17.38 18.12 18.38 19.12 19.38 20.12
~Unter den Kiefern 839 913 93910131039 1113 | 11391213 | 12391313 | 13391413 1415 14.39 15.13 15.15 15,30 16.13 16.15 16.39 17.13 17.15 17.39 18.13 1839 19.13 19.39 20.13
-Designer-Outlet e T o e 2 L O e e e O A A I B B

Olympisches Dorf 841 915 9.4110.1510.41 1115 | 11.4112105 | 12411305 | 13.41 1415 1417 14.41 15.15 15.17 15.41 16,15 16.17 16.41 17.15 17.17 17.41 18.15 18.41 19.15 19.41 20.15
Elstal, Zum Erlebnis-Dorf 8.42 9.16 9.42 10.16 10.42 11.16 11.40 11.42 12.16 12.40 12.42 13.16 13.40 13.42 14.16 14.18 14.42 15.16 15.18 15.42 16.16 16.18 16.42 17.16 17.18 17.42 18.16 18.42 19.16 19.42 20.16

@ 668 Sonn- und Feiertag

Elstal, Bahnhof
-Puschkinstr./Schule
-Breite Str.

-Ahornweg

-Unter den Kiefern
-Designer-Outlet
-Olympisches Dorf

Elstal, Zum Erlebnis-Dorf

9.33 10.07 10.33 11.07 11.33 12.07 12.33 13.07 13.33 14.07 14.33 15.07 15.33 16.07 16.33 17.07 17.33 18.07
9.36 10.10 10.36 11.10 11.36 12.10 12.36 13.10 13.36 14.10 14.36 15.10 15.36 16.10 16.36 17.10 17.36 18.10
9.37 10.11 10.37 11.11 11.37 12.11 12.37 13.11 13.37 14.11 14.37 15.11 15.37 16.11 16.37 17.11 17.37 18.11
9.3810.12 10.38 11.12 11.38 12.12 12.38 13.12 13.38 14.12 14.38 15.12 15.38 16.12 16.38 17.12 17.38 18.12
9.39 10.13 10.39 11.13 11.39 12.13 12.39 13.13 13.39 14.13 14.39 15.13 15.39 16.13 16.39 17.13 17.39 18.13
T o o e e O e K N
9.41 10.1510.41 11.15 11.41 12.15 12.41 13.15 13.41 14.15 14.41 15.15 15.41 16.15 16.41 17.15 17.41 18.15
9.42 10.16 10.42 11.16 11.42 12.16 12.42 13.16 13.42 14.16 14.42 15.16 15.42 16.16 16.42 17.16 17.42 18.16



@ 668

havelBUS giiltig ab 17.11.2025

@ 668

Elstal, Zum Erlebnis-Dorf
-Olympisches Dorf

-Unter den Kiefern
-Ahornweg

-Breite Str.
-Puschkinstr./Schule
-Designer-Outlet

Elstal, Bahnhof

@ 668

Elstal, Zum Erlebnis-Dorf
-Olympisches Dorf

-Unter den Kiefern
-Ahornweg

-Breite Str.
-Puschkinstr./Schule
-Designer-Outlet

Elstal, Bahnhof

@ 668

Elstal, Zum Erlebnis-Dorf
-Olympisches Dorf

-Unter den Kiefern
-Ahornweg

-Breite Str.
-Puschkinstr./Schule
-Designer-Outlet

Elstal, Bahnhof

ab

ab

ab

an

Zum Erlebnis-Dorf » (Designer Outlet ») Elstal Bahnhof
[Baufahrplan]

@ 668

Montag - Freitag

6.18 7.18 8.18 8.44 9.18 9.4410.18 10.44 11.18 11.44 12.18 12.44 13.18 13.44 14.18 14.44 15.18 15.44 16.18 16.44 17.18 17.44 18.18 18.44 19.18 19.44 20.18 2044
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622 722 8.22 848 922 9.4810.22 10.48 11.22 11.48 12.22 12.48 13.22 13.48 14.22 14.48 15.22 15.48 16.22 16.48 17.22 17.48 18.22 18.48 19.22 19.48 20.22 20.48
6.25 7.25 8.25 851 9.25 9.5110.251051 11.25 1151 12.25 12.51 13.25 13.51 14.25 14.51 15.25 15.51 16.25 16.51 17.25 17.51 18.25 18.51 19.25 1951 20.25 20.51

Samstag

8.45 9.18 9.4510.18 10.45 11.18 11.43 11.45 12.18 12.43 12.45 13.18 13.43 13.45 14.18 14.21 14.45 15.18 15.21 15.45 16.18 16.21 16.45 17.18 17.21 17.45 18.18 18.45 19.18 19.45 20.18
O L O O O I e A
T L O O O I e A e e e |
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849 922 9.49102210.4911.22 | 11.4912.22 | 12491322 | 13.49 14.22 14.25 14.49 15.22 15.25 15.49 16.22 16.25 16.49 17.22 17.25 17.49 18.22 18.49 19.22 19.49 20.22

8.52 9.25 9.52 10.25 10.52 11.25 11.53 11.52 12.25 12.53 12.52 13.25 13.53 13.52 14.25 14.28 14.52 15.25 15.28 15.52 16.25 16.28 16.52 17.25 17.28 17.52 18.25 18.52 19.25 19.52 20.25

Sonn- und Feiertag

9.4510.18 10.45 11.18 11.45 12.18 12.45 13.18 13.45 14.18 14.45 15.18 15.45 16.18 16.45 17.18 17.45 18.18
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e e e
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9.49 10.22 10.49 11.22 11.49 12.22 12.49 13.22 13.49 14.22 14.49 15.22 15.49 16.22 16.49 17.22 17.49 18.22
9.52 10.25 10.52 11.25 11.52 12.25 12.52 13.25 13.52 14.25 14.52 15.25 15.52 16.25 16.52 17.25 17.52 18.25



